
Fazilka - Delhi Special Fare Nirankari Sant Samagam Special/04624XX - Exp - NR 
FKA/Fazilka Junction to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 

10h 5m - 523 km - 14 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FKA Fazilka Junction 22:00 0 1 0 60 177 NR
2 LDK Ladhuka 22:14 22:16 2m 0 1 14 69 NR
3 JBD Jalalabad 22:32 22:34 2m 0 1 32 66 NR
4 GHS Guru Harsahai 22:50 22:52 2m 0 1 50 70 NR
5 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 0 1 88 50 199 NR
6 TWB Talwandi 00:08 00:10 2m 0 2 120 70 203 NR
7 MOGA Moga 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 143 48 223 NR
8 JGN Jagraon 01:08 01:10 2m 0 2 172 57 235 NR
9 MLX Mullanpur 01:30 01:32 2m 0 2 191 26 243 NR
10 LDH Ludhiana Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 2 212 62 257 NR
11 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 04:20 04:25 5m 0 2 325 85 273 NR
12 KUN Karnal 05:18 05:20 2m 0 2 400 73 251 NR
13 PNP Panipat Junction 05:48 05:50 2m 0 2 435 57 235 NR
14 SMK Samalkha 06:08 06:10 2m 0 2 452 38 226 NR
15 BDMJ Bhodwal Majri 06:20 06:25 5m 0 2 458 39 222 NR
16 DLI Old Delhi Junction 08:05 0 2 523 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (13:15)

May 11 2024 (13:15)

1

1


